Professional
LED Luminaires
PRICE LIST w.e.f. 1st May 2015
Havells State of the art Luminaire Plant, Neemrana
Neemrana Lighting Plant Japanese Flexible CNC controlled steel fabrication process
Powder Coating Paint ShopItalian Robotised Box Bending Machines
ISO-14001
Certified
OHSAS-18001
Certified
ISO-9001
Certified
ISO-50001
Certified
“FOCUSSED ON FUTURE TECHNOLOGIES”
Welcome to the world of Havells. A $1.4 billion FMEG (Fast Moving Electrical Goods) conglomerate and manufacturer
of Power Distribution Equipment that has spread its wings across 90 countries offering some of the best products to
discerning consumers worldwide. Havells India today owns some of the most prestigious global brands like Havells,
Sylvania, Lumiance and Concord.
Built on a century of expertise in lamps and luminaires, Havells and Sylvania supplies state-of-the-art lighting products
for Commercial, Industrial, Street, Landscape, Consumer & Architectural lighting worldwide. From fluorescent to CFL,
from halogen to HID and new generation LED lighting, Havells and Sylvania strives to deliver the finest consulting,
products and service to all its consumers.
Havells has some of the renowned state of the art manufacturing facilities spread across India, Europe, Africa and Latin
America. Through these 20 plants the company manufactures wide range of products including switches & switchgear,
cables & wires, small domestic appliances, water heaters, fans, lamps & luminaires and industrial products. Backed by
this global network of competence, Havells is poised to grow its market share significantly in years to come.
Havells has setup the most modern, state-of-the-art lighting fixtures plant at Neemrana, Rajasthan which is based on
the technology from Sylvania and is comparable to one of the best plants of Sylvania in France. Equipped with the
latest and best-in-class machines from Japan, Germany and Italy, the plant also possesses robotized box bending
machines, the first in North India and 3rd in the country. Spread over 30 acres of land and with over 2, 00,000 square
feet of working space under single roof, the plant is uniquely placed to offer customized lighting solutions to customers
with great speed.
Energy efficient solutions are the way forward and at Havells we realised this few years back. Our R&D wing alongwith
our plants are continuously working on exciting new products incorporating cutting-edge technology including LED.
The Concord range offers double award winning Stadium LED spotlight, independently judged to be the best LED
spotlight on the market today. The introduction of new LED LED 150, an addition to the long standing LED 150 range
redefines the genre of low energy downlights with respect to efficiency and output.
The brand Lumiance provides excellent Insaver & Syllighter range with LED versions in both round and square form.
These products are designed to provide great performance, crisp design and value for money. The ease of installation
makes them suitable for fast track projects and ideal for design & build applications.
At Havells “we are focussed on future technologies to provide the most energy efficient lighting solutions”.
LUMINAIRES
Content
GENERaL CONDITIONS OF BUSINESS
 Commercial Lighting 2 - 5
 Industrial Lighitng 6 - 6
 Area Lighting 7 - 8
 Landscape Lighting 8 - 8
 Road Lighting 9 - 9
 Tube Light & Batten 10 - 10
1. Prices are in Indian `.
2. All prices are subject to Havells general terms & conditions of business.
3. Prices of all luminaires in this price list are without lamp/tube, except wherever specified otherwise.
4. Prices are inclusive of excise duty as per prevailing rate at the time of supply. Any statutory variation will be to purchaser’s account.
5. MRP prices are inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) /Sales Tax. They are the maximum recommended prices. However dealers/retailers
 are free to sell below the maximum recommended prices.
6. Goods are despatched by us on Purchaser’s risk. All claims for loss, damage or shortage will be filed by the Purchasers directly with
 the carriers.
7. As far as possible orders should be placed in case lot multiples.
8. All orders shall be placed in writing.
9. Disputes, if any are subject to Delhi jurisdiction only.
10. This Price List supersedes all our previous Price Lists.
11. Prices are subject to change without notice.
12.  Continuous design improvement is a routine practice at Havells. Data provided may change without any prior intimation. Customers are
advised to reconfirm the data or product dimensions before purchase with our local offices.
13. Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to any errors in the price list.
  LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015 2
LED LIGHTING
NOVASTAR NEO
Energy efficient 7W LED spotlight for low ceiling height applications. An alternative for MR16 halogen lamp.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
1x7W LED 3000K LHEEAYPBMH1E007 40º spread 1250/- 30
1x7W LED 4000K LHEEAYPDMH1E007 40º spread 1250/- 30
1x7W LED 6000K LHEEAYPFMH1E007 40º spread 1250/- 30
Suitable for Havells recommended MR16 luminaire.
ENDURA DL 7N/10N
Recess mounted pressure die-cast aluminium luminaire in powder coated white finish in round profile with
optimized heat sink for efficient heat dissipation and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
7W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5PZ1W007 Diffused 1450/- 12
7W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W007 Diffused 1450/- 12
7W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7PZ1W007 Diffused 1450/- 12
10W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W010 Diffused 1500/- 12
10W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7PZ1W010 Diffused 1500/- 12
Ceiling cutout Ø 100 mm, height 52 mm.
ENDURA DL 12/15 NEO
Recess mounted pressure die-cast aluminium luminaire in powder coated white finish in round profile with
optimized heat sink for efficient heat dissipation and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
12W LED 3000K LHEJNP5CPZ1W012 Diffused 1830/- 12
12W LED 4000K LHEJNP6CPZ1W012 Diffused 1830/- 12
12W LED 6000K LHEJNP7CPZ1W012 Diffused 1830/- 12
15W LED 3000K LHEBJNP5IN1W015 Diffused 1880/- 12
15W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6IN1W015 Diffused 1880/- 12
15W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IN1W015 Diffused 1880/- 12
Ceiling cutout Ø 160 mm, height 52 mm.
Endura DL 21/25
Recess mounted LED downlighter elegantly designed pressure die-cast Al. heat sink for efficient heat
dissipation.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
21W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W021 Diffused 3400/- 04
21W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7PZ1W021 Diffused 3400/- 08
25W LED 4000K LHEBJNP6PZ1W025 Diffused 3700/- 04
25W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7PZ1W025 Diffused 3700/- 08
Ceiling cutout Ø 176 mm, height 77 mm.
ENDURA DL 18W
Recess mounted pressure die-cast aluminium luminaire in powder coated white finish in round profile with
optimized heat sink for efficient heat dissipation and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7PZ1W018 Diffused 2200/- 08
Ceiling cutout Ø 160 mm, height 55 mm.
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
ENDURA NEO
Recess mounted pressure die-cast aluminium luminaire in powder coated white finish in round profile with
optimized heat sink for efficient heat dissipation and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED 6000K LHEBGOP7UZ1W018 Diffused 2930/- 04
25W LED 6000K LHEBGOP7UZ1W025 Diffused 3680/- 04
Ceiling cutout Ø 200 mm, height 85 mm.
3 LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015
LED LIGHTING
SOFTLINE BRILLIANT NEO
34W/36W recess softline luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling with high brightness LEDs and PMMA
extruded diffuser giving glare free light and good aesthetic appeal.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
36W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6UL1W036 Diffused 5375/- 01
34W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7IN1W036 Diffused 5375/- 01
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
ENDURA DL 7 SQUARE
Recess mounted square downlighter with al. extrusion square ring & MS powder coated white housing and
separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
7W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL1W007 Diffused 1575/- 12
7W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL1W007 Diffused 1575/- 12
Ceiling cutout 122x122 mm, height 45mm.
ENDURA DL 15 SQUARE
Recess mounted square downlighter with al. extrusion square ring & MS powder coated white housing and
separate replaceable electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL1W015 Diffused 2350/- 12
15W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL1W015 Diffused 2350/- 12
Ceiling cutout 174x174 mm, height 45mm.
ENDURA ULTRA SLIM (Edge-Lit) Downlite
18W LED edge-lit luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling complete with separate electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
18W LED 6000K LHEBJNP7IZ1W018 Diffused 2760/- 01
Fixture size 200x200 mm.
ENDURA LED WALL WASHER
Recess mounted LED wall washer in powder coated white finish and separate replaceable electronic driver.
Ceiling cutout Ø 112 mm, depth 64 mm, height 95 mm for 15W, Ceiling cutout Ø 144 mm, depth 97 mm,
height 125 mm for 25W, Ceiling cutout Ø 176 mm, depth 125 mm, height 150 mm for 35W.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 3000K LHESAHPBUN1W015 30º spread 5230/- 08
15W LED 6000K LHESAHPGUN1W015 30º spread 5230/- 08
25W LED 3000K LHESAHPBIN1W025 40º spread 8510/- 08
25W LED 6000K LHESAHPPIN1W025 40º spread 8510/- 08
35W LED 3000K LHESAHPBIN1W035 40º spread 10030/- 04
35W LED 6000K LHESAHPPIN1W035 40º spread 10030/- 04
ENDURA DL SURFACE
Surface mounted LED downlighter in powder coated white finish with integrated electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 4000K LHEAAGP6IA2W012 General Spread 2400/- 10
15W LED 6000K LHEAAGP7IA2W012 General Spread 2400/- 10
21W LED 6000K LHEAAGP7IA1W018 General Spread 3200/- 10
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
  LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015 4
LED LIGHTING
SCOOP LED
Innovative direct/indirect luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling with hight brightness LEDs and conical
de-glaring prism center panel for efficient down light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
48W LED 4000K LHEWEEP6PL1W048 Diffused 7700/- 01
48W LED 6000K LHEWEEP7PL1W048 Diffused 7700/- 01
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
PLUTO SUPER FLAT PANEL (HIGH LUMEN)
Ultra modern recess mounting luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid/POP ceiling complete with separate
electronic driver & high brightness SMD LEDs.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEEBP6CUN1W034 Diffused 6300/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEEBP7CUN1W034 Diffused 6300/- 02
PLUTO FLAT PANEL
Ultra modern recess mounting luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid/POP ceiling complete with separate
electronic driver & high brightness SMD LEDs.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
34W LED 4000K LHEEBP6CUL1W034 Diffused 5800/- 02
34W LED 6000K LHEEBP7CUL1W034 Diffused 5800/- 02
48W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7UL1W048 Diffused 7250/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm. Ceiling cutout 580x580 mm.
Fixture size 595x595 mm. Ceiling cutout 580x580 mm.
PLUTO FLAT PANEL (SURFACE)
Ultra modern, compact surface mounted luminaire in MS housing with opal diffuser & complete with
electronic driver & high brightness SMD LEDs.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
36W LED 3000K (2’x2’) LHEWEBP5ON1W036 Diffused 7470/- 02
36W LED 6000K (2’x2’) LHEWEBP7NL1W036 Diffused 7470/- 02
36W LED 6000K (4’x1’) LHEWEBP7PN1W036 Diffused 7470/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm (2’x2’). Fixture size 1155x295 mm (4’x1’).
ENDURA FLAT PANEL 36W
Flat panel for armstrong/grid ceiling complete with electronic driver & high brightness SMD LEDs.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
36W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7IL1W036 Opal 6090/- 02
36W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7IK1W036 Prismatic 6090/- 02
42W LED 4000K LHEWEBP6PL1W042 Opal 6320/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL1W042 Opal 6320/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHCD02042674 Prismatic 6320/- 02
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
VENUS
Ultra modern recess mounting luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling in MS housing with high
brightness LEDs.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
42W LED 6000K LHEWDRP7UL1W045 Diffused 6780/- 01
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
5 LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015
LED LIGHTING
ENDURA FLAT PANEL 16W
16W LED 1’x1’ luminaire suitable for recess mounting & armstrong/grid/POP ceiling with elegantly designed
extruded al. bottom frame & MS powder coated white housing complete with separate electronic driver.
ENDURA FLAT PANEL 32W
32W LED modular 1’x2’ luminaire suitable for recess mounting & armstrong/grid/POP ceiling with elegantly
designed extruded al. bottom frame & MS powder coated white housing complete with separate electronic
driver.
ENDURA FLAT PANEL 55W NEW IP44
55W LED modular luminaire suitable for recess armstrong/grid ceiling and POP mounting complete with
separate electronic driver with IP44.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
16W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL1W016 Diffused 3500/- 01
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
32W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7UL1W032 Diffused 5500/- 01
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
55W LED 6000K LHEWEBP7PL4W055 Diffused 9000/- 01
Ceiling cutout 268x268 mm.
Ceiling cutout 268x560 mm.
Ceiling cutout 580x580 mm.
ENDURA FLAT PANEL ULTRA SLIM (Edge-Lit)
36W LED edge-lit luminaire suitable for armstrong/grid ceiling complete with separate electronic driver.
ENDURA SKYLINE
Ultra modern extruded aluminium surface/suspended 40W LED luminaire along with suspension kit &
integral electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
36W LED 3000K LHECDIL5IL1W036 Diffused 7200/- 01
36W LED 6000K LHECDIL7IL1W036 Diffused 7200/- 01
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
40W LED 4000K (4 ft.) LHEIAPP6IN1S040 Diffused 12530/- 01
40W LED 6000K (4 ft.) LHEIAPP7IN1S040 Diffused 12530/- 01
Fixture size 595x595 mm.
Note: Edge-lit luminaire is not suitable for POP ceiling.
C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
  LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015 6
LED LIGHTING
ENDURA LINEAR LED
Wall mounted LED batten, extruded aluminium heat sink provided for efficient heat dissipation & integrated
electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
12W LED 4000K (2 ft.) LHEWEBP6PL1W012 Diffused 1490/- 10
12W LED 6000K (2 ft.) LHEWEBP7PL1W012 Diffused 1490/- 10
22W LED 4000K (4 ft.) LHEWEBP6PL1W022 Diffused 2470/- 10
22W LED 6000K (4 ft.) LHEWEBP7PL1W022 Diffused 2470/- 10
ENDURA BAY BRITE
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, exclusive innovative pressure die-cast aluminium Bay light
with high power LEDs as light source, suitable for highlighting architectural features or retail spaces.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
80W LED 6000K LHEPCOU7IN7J080 General Spread 17500/- 04
90W LED 6000K LHELAWU7PN7J090 General Spread 18200/- 04
150W LED 6000K LHEPCZU7IN7J150 General Spread 26000/- 02
MAGNUM LED 24W IP66
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, corrosion resistant, impact proof, surface mounting IP66
luminaire with PC housing in opal finish suitable for wet location with high brightness LEDs.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
24W LED 6000K (4 ft.) LHFKAWN7UC8W024 Diffused 4490/- 12
ENDURA MAGNUM 20W & 40W
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, corrosion resistant, impact proof, surface mounting luminaire
with PC housing & opal finish cover suitable for wet location with LEDs as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
20W LED 6000K (2 ft.) LHEKAWN7PZ6J020 Diffused 3560/- 06
40W LED 6000K (4 ft.) LHEKAWN7IZ6J040 Diffused 7100/- 06
ENDURA WELL GLASS
Environmental friendly, energy saving long life corrosion resistant, vertical/horizontal surface mounting
pressure die-cast aluminium well glass luminaires with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
24W LED 6000K LHEMABN7IN6J024 Diffused 6000/- 06
40W LED 6000K LHEMABN7PN6J040 Diffused 6700/- 06
ENDURA HIGHBRITE
Energy saving, environment friendly & robust open type vertical Highbay/Mediumbay LED luminaire with high
power COB LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
50W LED 6000K LHELAWUDPC5K050 General Spread 11350/- 01
100W LED 6000K LHELAWUDUC6K090 General Spread 21000/- 01
150W LED 6000K LHELAWUDPC5K150 General Spread 25200/- 01
LED CLEAN ROOM
IP54, dust free & zero maintenance LED clean room bottom opening luminaire for hygenic facilities & canopy.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
32W LED 6000K LHECCWL7PW5W034 Diffused 9400/- 02
42W LED 6000K LHECCWL7PW5W042 Diffused 9600/- 02
60W LED 6000K LHECCWL7PW5W060 Diffused 11500/- 02
Ceiling cutout 595x595 mm.
In
d
us
tr
ia
l L
ig
ht
in
g
7 LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015
LED LIGHTING
JETA 30 & 50 NEW LED IP65
Energy saving IP65 flood light luminaire with high power COB LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
30W LED 5000K LHEPCZUEIN6W030 Symmetric 5460/- 01
50W LED 5000K LHEPCZUEIN6W050 Symmetric 9100/- 01
JETA LINEAR
Exclusive innovative designed, long life versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP65 flood light luminaire with
high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
80W LED 6000K LHEUACN7PN6K080 Symmetric 20000/- 01
100W LED 6000K LHEUACN7PN6K100 Symmetric 21000/- 01
150W LED 6000K LHEUACN7PN6K150 Symmetric 30000/- 01
JETA NEO 120/150
Energy saving, environmental friendly, long life, exclusive innovative die-cast aluminium flood light with high
power LEDs as light source, suitable for highlighting architectural features or retail spaces.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
120W LED 6000K LHEPCZU7P46J120 Symmetric 26500/- 01
150W LED 6000K LHEPCZU7I46J150 Symmetric 30000/- 01
CANOPY
Exclusive innovative designed, long life versatile pressure die-cast aluminium IP66 canopy light luminaire with
high power LEDs as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
80W LED 6000K LHEMACP7PN6S080 Symmetric 27500/- 01
F
lo
o
d
 L
ig
ht
in
g
  LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015 8
LED LIGHTING
ENDURA SPRING 4
Energy saving, sleek 40W LED post top luminaire made of pressure die-cast aluminium housing & opal
diffuser.
ENDURA SPRING 5
Energy saving, exclusive design 40W LED post top luminaire made of pressure die-cast aluminium housing &
clear glass.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
40W LED 6000K LHEVBBP7IN6J040 General Spread 41400/- 01
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
40W LED 6000K LHEVBCP7PN6J040 General Spread 42000/- 01
ENDURA RUGBY
Energy saving new generation 10W LED bulkhead luminaire with opal diffuser.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
10W LED 6000K LHEOAOP7UZ6W010 General Spread 1720/- 08
ENDURA SPIKE
Innovative design, energy saving 3.5W LED Spike luminaire in engineering plastic housing.
ENDURA WALKOVER
Energy saving 3W LED Walkover luminaire.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
3.5W LED 3000K LHEVAWP5UN6K3X5 General Spread 1690/- 50
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
3W LED 3000K LHEVAXP5UN6W003 Diffused 2270/- 20
Suitable for pole dia Ø 76 mm.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 76 mm.
La
nd
sc
ap
e
Li
g
ht
in
g
9 LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015
LED LIGHTING
ENDURA CITYLITE 25W
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
25W LED 5000K LHEWDRP7PN1W025 Asymmetric 3800/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 35 mm (max.).
ENDURA CITYLINER NEO
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium
roadway luminaire with high power LEDs as light source and electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
15W LED 6000K LHETAXU7IN6W015 Asymmetric 3850/- 01
20W LED 6000K LHETAXU7UN6J020 Asymmetric 4250/- 01
24W LED 6000K LHETAXU7UN6W024 Asymmetric 5400/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 35 mm (max.).
ENDURA CITYLINER NEO
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium
roadway luminaire with high power LEDs as light source and electronic driver.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
48W LED 6000K LHETAXU7PN6W048 Asymmetric 8700/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 35 mm (max.).
ENDURA CITYLINER NEO
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast aluminium
roadway luminaire with high power LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
60W LED 6000K LHETAXU7PN6J060 Asymmetric 10850/- 01
72W LED 6000K LHFAXU7DPN6J070 Asymmetric 13500/- 01
80W LED 6000K LHETAXU7PN6J080 Asymmetric 15000/- 01
90W LED 6000K LHETAXU7IN6J090 Asymmetric 16000/- 01
120W LED 6000K LHETAXU7IN6J120 Asymmetric 22000/- 01
150W LED 6000K LHETAXU7IN6J150 Asymmetric 27500/- 01
170W LED 6000K LHETAXU7PN6J170 Asymmetric 45430/- 01
Suitable for pole dia Ø 54 mm (max.) for 60W/72W/80W LED.
Suitable for pole dia Ø 63 mm (max.) for 90W/120W/150W.
ENDURA CITY BRITE
New generation energy saving & environmental friendly long life Versatile pressure die-cast
aluminium roadway luminaire with high power COB LED as light source.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
30W LED 5000K LHEWEBP7PN6W030 Asymmetric 5500/- 01
50W LED 5000K LHEWDRP7PN1W050 Asymmetric 10500/- 01
Suitable for pole dia 30W Ø 40 mm, 50W Ø 40 mm (max.).
S
tr
ee
t
Li
g
ht
in
g
  LED Luminaires Price List w.e.f. 1st May 2015 10
LED LIGHTING
TITANIA LED TUBE LIGHT (Single Side Connection)
Ultra bright LED Tubelight (single side connection) with very high efficacy suited for installation in existing
tubelight G13 lamp holders to give glare free light.
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics MRP
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
10W LED LHEYBWP7IG1S010 Diffused 1000/- 16
16W LED LHLDCLXNUK7Z016 Diffused 1250/- 16
18W LED LHLDCLXNUJ7Z018 Diffused 1250/- 16
20W LED LHLDCLXNUJ7Z020 Diffused 1300/- 16
REGAL BATTEN FOR LED TUBE (Single Side Connection)
Lamp Type Ordering
Code
Optics List Price
Each (`)
Case
Lot (No)
Upto 1x22W LED Tube LHFYBYPNIA1W022 Diffused 595/- 10
Upto 2x22W LED Tube LHFYBYG2IN1W020 Diffused 625/- 10
T
ub
e
Li
g
ht
 &
 B
at
te
n
NOTES
To keep our Planet Green!
Use LED Lighting...
LP
/Z
P
C
00
00
01
/S
E
P
14
/M
A
R
15
REGIONAL & BRANCH OFFICES:
NORTH - REGIONAL OFFICE: Corporate Office: QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304, Tel: 0120-3331000, Delhi: Tel: 011-47676700,
23888200, Chandigarh: Tel: 0172-4232400-401, Dehradun: Tel: 0135-6670202, Noida / Haryana: Tel: 0120-3331000, Ludhiana: Tel: 0161-4676000 / 24,
Jammu: Tel: 0191-2478330, 2479330, Sri Nagar: Tel: 0194-2490431, Jaipur: Tel: 0141-3914645, 3988210 Jodhpur: Tel: 0291-9214201640 / 45,
Lucknow: Tel: 0522-6672100, Kanpur: Tel:  0512-6710400, 6710409
EAST - REGIONAL OFFICE: Kolkata: ICC Tower, 5th Floor, 4 India Exchange Place, Kolkata-700001, Tel: 033-40129851 / 52, Bhubaneshwar: Tel: 0674-
6668101/102/103/104, Guwahati: Tel: 0361-2134521, 2458923, 2460355, Siliguri: Tel: 0353-2525907, Ranchi: 0651-2244861, 2244862, 2244864, 2244868,
2244869, Jamshedpur: Tel: 0657-6542492, 09234369436, Patna: Tel: 0612-2207221, 2207222, 2207223, 2655518
WEST - REGIONAL OFFICE: Mumbai: 301, Everest House, 3rd Floor, 6, Suren Road, Chakala, Andheri (E). Mumbai - 400 093, Tel: 022-67298600-602,
Ahmedabad: Tel: 079-40061111, 40060738-740, Indore: Tel: 0731-2572340-41, 4009998 (Airtel), Rajkot: Tel: 0281-2481112, 2921212,
Nagpur: Tel: 0712-2240932, 2242692, 2242699 Pune: Tel: 020-64016413 / 14, Raipur: Tel: 0771-4243400 / 01, Surat: Tel: 0261-2350137, 9979890137,
Jabalpur: Tel: 0761-4064491
SOUTH - REGIONAL OFFICE: Chennai: Sigapi Achi Building, No. 18 / 3, 6th Floor, Rukmani Lakshmipathy Road, Egmore, Chennai-600008, Tel: 044-42280600, 605,
Bangalore: Tel: 080-49075000, Coimbatore: Tel: 0422-2305767, 2306199, 2305199, Hyderabad: Tel: 040-27533372, 27533355, 27533632, 66320407/0408/6401/6402,
Kochi: Tel: 0484-4099000, Vishakapatnam: Tel: 0891-6514339, Vijayawada: Tel: 91+9247058847/57, Calicut: 09895855499, Madurai: 09994493242,
Trivandrum:  09633817795, Hubli: 09448146028, Trichy: 09944460160
Representative Offices: • Goa • Solapur • Gwalior • Kathmandu • Bhopal
Havells India Ltd.
QRG Towers, 2D, Sector -126, Expressway, Noida - 201 304 (UP), Ph. +91-120-3331000,
E-mail: marketing@havells.com, www.havells.com
Consumer Care No.: 1800 11 0303, 1800 103 1313 (All Connections), 011-4166 0303 (Landline)
Join us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/havells and share your ways to save the planet!
CIN - L31900DL1983PLC016304.